POSTMARKED OR HAND DELIVERED AFTER THAT DATE WILL BE RETURNED.  Please be 
sure that the application is complete, includes all applicable diplomas, and is signed by you.  
The original application must be submitted. A "fax" copy is not acceptable. 

An application fee of two hundred and twenty four dollars ($224) (per OIT exam being applied 
for) made payable to the “TREASURER, STATE OF CONNECTICUT” is required to be 
submitted with the application.  The application fee cannot be refunded even if the applicant 
is found ineligible.  Only checks (personal, certified check or money order) made out to the

[...]

diploma and a “Certificate of Achievement in Water Management” (specific minimum 15 college credit program) from 
a Connecticut Community College or must have course equivalent, as determined by the department. 

EXAMINATION FEES: An application fee of two hundred and twenty four dollars ($224), per OIT exam being applied for, made 
payable to the “TREASURER, STATE OF CONNECTICUT” is required to be submitted with the application.  The application 
fee cannot be refunded even if the applicant is found ineligible.  Only checks (personal, certified check or money order)